Technical data sheet

Metal mounting strip, straight (MZ023)

To fasten pipes on concrete.

Master data

Technical data

Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Brand
Dimension
Material
Surface
Surface standard
PU1

Unit of quantity
Weight

Weight unit

Length
Length
Width

Height

Breaking load
Hole diameter
Material thickness
With perforation
Perforation

Type of band

In the holder

900925

MZ023 12x0,70
Galvanised band
Straight

DQ

12x0,70mm, 10m
Steel

Strip galvanized
DIN EN 10346

1

Piece

51.2 kg

kg/100 pc.

10,000 mm
10 m

12 mm
0.75 mm

1700 kN
5.2 mm
0.75 mm
yes
Round
Straight
no
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